
SUNDAY running orders

Riders in RED- no declaration form. Please contact the show secretary urgently. Fw.nsea@gmail.com

Due to the exceptionally wet weather recently, parking will be tight. Please travel together where possible.
On arrival, please see the stable manager and find your stable before unloading.
Bring wellies, a NZ rug and a head torch !

Team Managers meeting Thursday & Friday evening 5.15pm in the upper restaurant
Wristbands to be collected by one representative from each school at the Show Secretary's Office
Poles. Please allocate 1 adult to pick ip poles for your school competitors after their round.

NO RIDING ON THE GRASS. An exercise timetable will be published at the Show Secretarys office.
We hope that you have a great show!

NSEA NATIONAL SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
at Addington EC
Friday 18th October 2024 to Monday 21st October 2024

SUNDAY 20TH OCTOBER

CLASS35P90SU
Pumpkin Warm up 90CM Indoor Arena

No School Team name RiderHorse

8am 404 Pangbourne College Lucy  Hawkins Johnny Be Goode individual Class 3590Su
415 Pipers Corner Phoebe LodgeLisnavaragh Lou Lou individual Class 3590Su
416 Pipers Corner Phoebe LodgeRooska Toby individual Class 3590Su
426 Princes Risborough School Molly MillerTallyho Jack Sprat individual Class 3590Su



652 Queen Elizabeth High School (Bromyard) Jasmine WillisRosegate Giselle individual Class 3590Su
439 Queen Margarets Martha Cussins Vaara Bahr Di Belmore (Bing) individual Class 3590Su
461 Scarborough College Harry RobinsonDerrycoshin Harper individual Class 3590Su
462 Scarborough College Imogen MellingShowtek Penny individual Class 3590Su
463 Scarborough College Lily BlytheClonshire Kestrel individual Class 3590Su
464 Scarborough College Tilly MasonDexter individual Class 3590Su
491 Sevenoaks School Caitlin  MillerOlympia individual Class 3590Su

8.20. 514 St Gregory's Catholic School Jess LarkinMaster Tickle Mouse individual Class 3590Su
559 Stonar School Dandi PageKentucky\'s Picobello individual Class 3590Su
562 Stonar School Ruby BeamsEuan Socks individual Class 3590Su
575 Strathallan School Pippa MorrisonPosh VI individual Class 3590Su
577 Sutton Valence School George StanleyGold Wings individual Class 3590Su
578 Sutton Valence School Harry StanleyRomulus d\'Hurl Vent individual Class 3590Su
579 Sutton Valence School Imogen  TrottBlack Panther I individual Class 3590Su
580 Sutton Valence School Olivia LewingtonDromorehill Spirit (Honey) individual Class 3590Su
585 Thomas Hardye School Carmen HillierMBF Hopeful individual Class 3590Su
586 Thomas Hardye School Dilly BarbourNewtown Dano individual Class 3590Su
329 Malmesbury Charlotte  GoodwillBallylee lakeside beauty individual Class 33P90Sa

8.40. 330 Malmesbury Holly  RichardsWhitley village flora individual Class 33P90Sa
9 Ampleforth College Elizabeth  BellamyO\'Khadaffi individual Class 3590Su

12 Ampleforth College Olivia BellamyKingstown Lillie Smiles individual Class 3590Su
14 Ashville College Constance Tasker Jalocia Start individual Class 3590Su
81 Congleton High School Belle  LomaxSpot the Go Jo individual Class 3590Su
85 Cranbrook School Gabriella FredianiRingwood Charmer individual Class 3590Su

195 Heathfield Community College Evelyn PowellExactly individual Class 3590Su
291 Lady Manners School Lydia HolmesKSW Roulette V LATE individual Class 3590Su
311 Leweston School Ruby  Perry Crash Fire individual Class 3590Su
381 Minerva's Virtual Academy William EustaceLackaghmore Avatar individual Class 3590Su
384 New Hall School Amelia SpurrLinkswood Rowen individual Class 3590Su



CLASS 3SJ90
Ariat Intermediate 90-95cm National Team & Individual Show Jumping Championships
Top 8 teams and individuals to qualify for the final round

Outdoor 1 Manor
No School Team name RiderHorse

8am 640 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD Zosia Neve BartonLodor Gretel team
639 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD Talia DaviesBlakehill Master team
633 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD AMELIA EDGARPRETTY PONY I
638 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD POPPY CANTON-DAVIESGALLANT PRINCE I

295 Lavington  HATTIE DENHAMOCKNELL GOLDEN CHANCE I

467 Seaford College Seaford Red DAISY DACEBALLYLENONN MOONLIGHT I
472 Seaford College Seaford Red Scarlett WilsonCindy V11 team
470 Seaford College Seaford Red OLIVER ALLISONA TOUCH OF DARCO I
471 Seaford College Seaford Red Otis WibautOkehurst Little Mexico team

540 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue AMBER BURRAGELOTUS STAR I
8.20. 542 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue CHLOE BURRAGEDAKOTA STAR I

550 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Lilly StackGriff team
548 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Ivy MurrellPablo XII team

318 Longridge Towers School Longridge Livvy Mae BartPaddy The Second team
316 Longridge Towers School Longridge Isla PuntonCatmandu team
317 Longridge Towers School Longridge Isla Rose MartinAntrim Master Ted team

328 Malbank School & Sixth Form College EMINA NEWTONHUBERT II I

361 Mayfield Mayfield Mimi PerksRathcline Blossom's Boy team
353 Mayfield Mayfield Red Fleur RoscoeGucey Lucy team



344 Mayfield Mayfield Red Anya LovellAshfield Troubadour team
350 Mayfield Mayfield Red Eliza BellhouseLittle Gerry team

8.40. 360 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Issie PincusCasimiro team
357 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Isla DavisGodietas Miracle team

w/d team
w/d team

367 Millais School Stars LOLA MOOREMR BOZZ I
365 Millais School Stars Darcey HawkinsThe Oaks Oswald team
366 Millais School Stars Primrose Middleton Golden Snip team

370 Millfield Millfield Green Alice FonclareFair light Liberty team
369 Millfield Millfield Green Alexia FavreFifty Fifty Marin team
376 Millfield Millfield Green Jack GuppyCompletely Mint team
380 Millfield Millfield Green Tilly BarberMo Realta Beag team

9am 378 Millfield Millfield Red Mariella  FrostRoyal Magner team
379 Millfield Millfield Red Max BonneyDelmaro team
368 Millfield Millfield Red Agatha  StamperAnnagh Golden Dun team
373 Millfield Millfield Red Elsa WeaverTullibards Who's Nightcruise team

381 Minerva's Virtual Academy WILLIAM EUSTACELACKAGHMORE AVATAR I

383 Mowden Hall School Mowden Hall Elsie  NichollBallinamurra Captain individual

385 New Hall School New Hall School CLAUDIA INGHAMDIAMOND DES MURES I 
384 New Hall School New Hall School Amelia SpurrLinkswood Rowen TEAM
387 New Hall School New Hall School ISABELLE RAVENBARRAVALLEY PEARL I

9.20. 408 Pangbourne College LOTTIE COSTELLOTHUNDERSTRUCK VAN DE BUCXTALEI



411 Pembrokeshire College JONATHAN HILL MOLLOYRAINSTOWN SPARK I
second coursewalk 5 mins

478 Sedbergh School SEDBERGH GOLD TEAM ELSIE BARKERBETTY BOO I 
481 Sedbergh School SEDBERGH GOLD TEAM Harriet BarkerOoda Loop team
476 Sedbergh School SEDBERGH GOLD TEAM Ella  LundRoxie team
486 Sedbergh School SEDBERGH GOLD TEAM SOPHIE LUCKINLUCY I 

435 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne Queen Elizabeth\'s Grammar School, AshbourneLibbie AndrewCarrick Diamond Craft team
431 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne Queen Elizabeth\'s Grammar School, AshbourneEmily LovattRosscon Arkle team
429 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne Queen Elizabeth\'s Grammar School, AshbourneBrooke Walker-AltassMorgan team
430 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne Queen Elizabeth\'s Grammar School, AshbourneChloe DavisLady of The Mist team

9.40. 271 Kingsley School Francesca BarryDelilah individual

426 Princes Risborough School MOLLY MILLERTALLYHO JACK SPRAT I

427 Queen Elizabeth Grammar School, Penrith QEGS ISABEL HALLNANNY MCPHEE I

436 Queen Margarets EMILY O'GRAMWILLOWAY TALK OF THE TOWN I

440 Queen Margarets MARTHA CUSSINSMILCHEM SHE'S A KEEPER I

442 Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire GENEVIEVE BRADBURYARDMORE BAN I

446 Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire PEGGY ATTWOODDINAH LADY LUCK I

453 Royal Grammar School Worcester JESSICA WESTONSTORMIN NORMAN I

465 Seaford College Seaford Blue BELLA BAMSEYBAMA BEAUTY I
468 Seaford College Seaford Blue Eloise HudsonSallaghan 11 team



10am 469 Seaford College Seaford Blue Emma MacdonaldCarrick Diamond Clover team
466 Seaford College Seaford Blue DAISY DACEMOONBEAM BOY I

485 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Navy Olivia Mc MullenCookies and Cream team
483 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Navy Izzy SteelFirst Nenagh Lad team
480 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Navy Emma BeswickClough Rae Trixie team
473 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Navy Anya CalvertWilma Gold team

 
494 Sidcot School sidcot HATTIE RAYNESLAWD OF THE MILL I
497 Sidcot School sidcot Wilfie VerrellHarley team
493 Sidcot School sidcot Charlotte SmithBig Data team
495 Sidcot School sidcot OLIVIA BANWELLFairfield Gort I

502 Sponne School Sponne Stars Alice  ArmsonShanbo Caitlin team
10.20. 503 Sponne School Sponne Stars Annabelle RossSplendix team

506 Sponne School Sponne Stars Grace  Wilson Sam Mar Tia Maria team
505 Sponne School Sponne Stars Evie  MitchellIrish Colours 1 team

536 St Swithuns School ISLA ELWORTHYROSCREA SUNBEAM  I

543 St Teresa's School w/d Claudia  BirdMexican Phizz team
551 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Lilly StackHedric team
552 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Lottie BroomPetarco team
554 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Rosie CullinghamAngelina team

573 Stowe School Stowe School RUBY STURGISFFYANNCADNO JUPITER I
565 Stowe School Stowe School ARABELLA TIMMISJACK STORM I
568 Stowe School Stowe School LOLA PRICEHOLIDAY GIRL FRIEND I

10.40. 564 Stowe School Stowe School Anastasia EatonHattrick Whittney team



569 Stowe School LOLA PRICECOSMIC COVAU I

580 Sutton Valence School SVS Rockets Olivia LewingtonDromorehill Spirit (Honey) team
579 Sutton Valence School SVS Rockets Imogen  TrottBlack Panther I team
577 Sutton Valence School SVS Rockets George StanleyGold Wings team
578 Sutton Valence School SVS Rockets Harry StanleyRomulus d'Hurl Vent team

597 Uffculme School  JESSICA COTTRELLMIDNIGHT ANNIE I

603 Uffculme School Uffculme Thomas HarrisThe Chairman team
602 Uffculme School Uffculme Ruby WoodmanNebo Thomas Jones team
600 Uffculme School Uffculme Phoebe ColeMocklershill Tommy team
599 Uffculme School Uffculme Louisa WhitrowAce of Spades team

11am
607 West Somerset College West Somerset College ELSIE THOMASHUGO CRUZE I
610 West Somerset College West Somerset College Lily HayesFC Minerva team
609 West Somerset College West Somerset College Gracie JacksonDownderry Chocolate Surprise team
608 West Somerset College West Somerset College Grace WhiteReckon team

611 Whitby School SAFFRON VERRILLLAHORNA LASSIE I

612 Winchcombe ELISSA BROMFIELDBARROWBY BOY I

619 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Grace  HothamMalin Spike team
620 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Harry TierBicton incredibly Dun team
624 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Zac CaveCastletown King team

11.20. 618 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Edie DornanHarlequin Rabbit team

627 Worth School Worth School GRACE CURWENGLENMORA DELUX I



625 Worth School Worth School Eliza FearonRuby team
628 Worth School Worth School NOOMI PERRINSAMARYLLIS III I
629 Worth School Worth School CLAUDIA REDHOUSECHAMPION OWENS I

coursewalk 5 mins
11.30. 1 Abbeygate Sixth Form College BRYONY SHAVEDREE HILL LAD individual

12 Ampleforth College  OLIVIA BELLAMYKINGSTOWN LILLIE SMILES individual

14 Ashville College CONSTANCE TASKERJALOCIA START I

16 Aylesbury High School Orla HargreavesMoydrum Ross Rebel individual

18 Bablake Charlie NunnKind Brian Boru individual

25 Bede's Senior School Bedes Nell Drake Streamstown Dolly team
24 Bede's Senior School Bedes Isabel  DayBrave & Blazing Boy team
23 Bede's Senior School Bedes Chloe  BremerDeise Mesmerise team

32 Bloxham School Bloxham BRIDGET HARPERRINGO I
34 Bloxham School Bloxham Jemima  LinnellArdees Prince team
33 Bloxham School Bloxham Freddie  SpicerCarrigoir Spidal team

11.50. 31 Bloxham School Bloxham Aisling MartinMerlin's Cailin Dubh team

35 Borders College FRANKIE CROMARTYICKLE WICKLE I

38 Burgess Hill Girls Violetta MashynetsJa Lo II individual

39 Burgess Hill Girls Heidi RobbinsBella Valentina individual

40 Camborne Science and International AcademyW/D Barley HollowayGood Luck team
41 Camborne Science and International AcademyW/D Chloe  MooreAzam team



42 Camborne Science and International AcademyW/D Grace MooreSharragh Sil team
43 Camborne Science and International AcademyW/D Maddie NichollsKeeva team

65 Cheltenham Ladies College Cheltenham Ladies' College Olivia RoddickFirefox Belle team
63 Cheltenham Ladies College Cheltenham Ladies' College Katherine NaylorMount Duke team

12.10. 64 Cheltenham Ladies College Cheltenham Ladies' College Christina NaylorPhoenix Bellissimo team

66 Chertsey High School EVIE TOZERLAHINCH KATIE I

67 Chichester Free School  LOTTIE BESTLAVANTA I

69 Claremont School Claremont Delilah SamartinWinalotty team
71 Claremont School Claremont Hermione GammonNewhaven Aladdin team
70 Claremont School Claremont ELEANOR STREVENSROYAL EVERGLOW team
74 Claremont School Claremont JACK DALTONMAGIC MAVIS team

308 Leweston School  HENRIETTA JEANESFELLA I

114 Dean Close Dean Close Arthur  Clarkson Gus team
115 Dean Close Dean Close Corinna ClarksonLiatris team
120 Dean Close Dean Close Maddie Melville- Smith Hocus Pocus GR team

12.30. 121 Dean Close Dean Close Rose  Wakely Glasshouse Man team

129 Duchess's Community High School Duchess High ANNABELLE GRAYHAWKMOON LADY LUCK I
134 Duchess's Community High School Duchess High Lucy DodsClonkeen Princess team
133 Duchess's Community High School Duchess High FRANKIE HERDMANROISONS HAZY BOY I
135 Duchess's Community High School Duchess High POPPY DODSBALLINACARRA BOBBY I

132 Duchess's Community High School FRANKIE HERDMANARDAGH BOBBY I

138 Dunbar Grammar School  EMMA ROBERTSONVENICE 16 I



139 Dunbar Grammar School  GRACE ROBERTSONRATHBANE PRINCE I

140 Earlston High School PETRA WILLANEVIE I 

157 Felsted School  OTTILIA THREADGOLDMY TIP TOP TIA I

166 Gosfield School IMOGEN PHILPOH FOR OLIVE I

12.50. 175 Grange School (Cheshire) The Grange Saplings IMI PHILLIPSCASANOVA I
170 Grange School (Cheshire) The Grange Saplings Antonia DavenportGurrane Diamond team
176 Grange School (Cheshire) The Grange Saplings Megan  MaxeyAsk Bob team
174 Grange School (Cheshire) The Grange Saplings Fleur PerryOmard Hawaii Lass team

188 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Rebecca LukeRiver Promise individual

195 Heathfield Community College HCC Evelyn PowellExactly team
203 Heathfield Community College HCC Digby CoatesSnowy mountain UK team
192 Heathfield Community College HCC Brooke WellsBarolo III team
202 Heathfield Community College HCC Poppy HuntMirabel team

189 Heathfield Community College HCC LULA ISAACASBO I

221 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Emma GoodwinOli team
1.10. 207 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Danielle IkhideDuke team

227 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Olivia SmithRanger team
228 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Ralf BirkbyHugo team

238 Jedburgh Grammar School OLIVIA CATLINANNANDALE DIAMOND I



240 John Kyrle High School ELLA KNAPPZETA I

255 Kingham Hill School Kingham Hill School Maud AveryDykebeck Hornbeam team
254 Kingham Hill School Kingham Hill School Abi ClarkLoughan Ben team
256 Kingham Hill School Kingham Hill School Nell  AveryPinegrove Classic team
257 Kingham Hill School Kingham Hill School Olive AveryHayside Lilybut team

259 King's College, Taunton King's College Taunton Jessica MillerRasperry Rebel team
260 King's College, Taunton King's College Taunton SOPHIE PRITCHARDCHASE THE ARTIST I 

1.30. 258 King's College, Taunton King's College Taunton EMILY MILLERCHILLETTI I 

265 Kings InterHigh South East ETHAN OVERTONBRUME DE LARQUEY I

272 Kingsley School Francesca BarryMinnie the Minx individual

273 Kingsley School Abi  BraineTzar IV individual

275 Kirkham Grammar School ISLA SQUIRESEDENVALLEY SPARKLE I

277 Kirkham Grammar School URSA WEBSTERBALLYVEANE REBAL I

285 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Emma WhiteMenai Fabulozz Lad team
289 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Lily CauldwellRidge Cross Lad team
291 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Lydia HolmesKSW Roulette team
280 Lady Manners School Lady Manners BEA ALLENHOTSHOTS I

2pm 420 Pocklington School Pocklington School Hope  JonesCool Diamond team
424 Pocklington School Pocklington School Polly RaperHaio Mega Snipe team
418 Pocklington School Pocklington School Emily JonesMummy's Dream team



417 Pocklington School Pocklington School Anna FalkinghamKimberly team

296 Lavington  HATTIE DENHAMUNCLE PATSY I
2.10.

CLASS 5SJ110
Sparsholt Open 110cm  National Individual Show Jumping Championships
Kindly supported by Sparsholt
Single phase - one round

a) Horses Indoor Arena
1.30. 258 King's College, Taunton Emily MillerChilletti individual Class 5A SJ110

219 Hurstpierpoint College Eloise AllenCarrick Cruise Chief individual Class 5A SJ110
158 Felsted School Victoria HawkesAll On The Black Jack individual Class 5A SJ110

28 Bedford Modern Freya CookJobless Van Het Napoleon Hof individual Class 5A SJ110
26 Bede's Senior School  Tamiza Di MiceliFactor forty individual Class 5 SJ110a
35 Borders College Frankie CromartyIckle Wickle individual Class 5A SJ110
84 County Upper School Bury St Edmonds Mia ArcherMiss Poppy II individual Class 5A SJ110

131 Duchess's Community High School Eve  CooksonBallyengland Joy individual Class 5A SJ110
146 Ellesmere College Jake StocktonHeart Breaker individual Class 5A SJ110
150 Farlingaye High Sch Eva CranfieldKilraney Buddy individual Class 5A SJ110
159 Felsted School Amelia KeenForked Lightning individual Class 5A SJ110

1.50. 191 Heathfield Community College Lula Isaac Carrickview Under Cover individual Class 5A SJ110
222 Hurstpierpoint College Harriet BirkbyC B H Clover Lining individual Class 5A SJ110
229 Hurstpierpoint College Ralf BirkbySkyline individual Class 5A SJ110
261 King's College, Taunton Sophie PritchardMarina Z individual Class 5A SJ110
263 King's College, Taunton Tilly FullerBilly K2 individual Class 5A SJ110
266 Kings InterHigh South East Annie  ThompsonJulia B individual Class 5A SJ110
281 Lady Manners School Charlotte GroomKimano C individual Class 5A SJ110



331 Malmesbury Joe  CollingsElixir individual Class 5A SJ110
354 Mayfield

F
l
Kyrion Weering Class 5B SJ110

2pm 371 Millfield Bella Steer LoveJakarta individual Class 5A SJ110
395 Norwich High School for Girls Kate BarrettMarley's Clover individual Class 5A SJ110
472 Seaford College Scarlett WilsonCindy V11 individual Class 5A SJ110
611 Whitby School Saffron  Verrill Lahorna Lassie individual Class 5A SJ110
613 Woldingham School Emilia HouseHarley V11 individual Class 5A SJ110

jump off to follow immediatedly for top 8 horses

b) Ponies
2.45pm 615 Woldingham School Gracie HouseOhio Ross individual Class 5B SJ110

4 Abbotsholme Reeva  MasonSandys Mel individual Class 5B SJ110
6 Amery Hill School Oliver ChantAshwey Patchwork Sparrow individual Class 5B SJ110

94 Cranleigh Sophia ToothKing III individual Class 5B SJ110
144 Ellesmere College Imogen Spencer BlowCarnaween clad individual Class 5B SJ110
336 Marlborough College Lucas MurphyR Candy Girl individual Class 5B SJ110
355 Mayfield Hope KramerCandi Girl Z Class 5B SJ110
408 Pangbourne College Lottie Costello Thunderstruck Van De Bucxtale individual Class 5B SJ110
425 Pocklington School Sophia ElliottPark Robe Bobby individual Class 5B SJ110
652 Queen Elizabeth High School (Bromyard) Jasmine WillisRosegate Giselle individual Class 5B SJ110

3.05 476 Sedbergh School Ella  LundRoxie individual Class 5B SJ110
495 Sidcot School Olivia BanwellFairfield Gort individual Class 5B SJ110
540 St Teresa's School Amber BurrageLotus Star individual Class 5B SJ110
570 Stowe School Lola PriceCashelbay Liam individual Class 5B SJ110
592 Thornton College Imogen BreakellEdenside Rosie individual Class 5B SJ110

3.15 614 Woldingham School Gracie HouseRathlee Warrior individual Class 5B SJ110

jump off to follow immediately for the top 8 ponies



2.50.

CLASS 6SJ110T
NSEA 1.10m Teams
Horse/rider combinations must have qualified at 1m or 1.10 in order to compete in this class
Single phase

Outdoor 1 Manor
3pm 53 Cheltenham College Cheltenham College Fenella RedversDancing Padde team Class 6 SJ110T

219 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Eloise AllenCarrick Cruise Chief team Class 6 SJ110T
58 Cheltenham College Cheltenham College Tamara TownsendSapphire team Class 6 SJ110T

222 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Harriet BirkbyC B H Clover Lining team Class 6 SJ110T
59 Cheltenham College Cheltenham College Tinks  WalkerLily team Class 6 SJ110T

3.10. 229 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Ralf BirkbySkyline team Class 6 SJ110T

CLASS 9
Windsor Team Challenge Single phase Indoor Arena

Rider 1
6pm 464 Scarborough College Scarborough College Tilly MasonDexter 1 team Class 9

607 West Somerset College West Somerset College Elsie ThomasHugo Cruze 1 team Class 9
627 Worth School Worth School Grace CurwenGlenmora Delux 1 team Class 9

32 Bloxham School Bloxham Bridget HarperRingo 2 team Class 9
69 Claremont School Claremont Delilah SamartinWinalotty 1 team Class 9

100 Culford School Culford School Georgina KnightKnockbridge Just Jimmy 1 team Class 9
142 Ellesmere College Purple Bella Spencer-BlowBazaars Jumble 1 team Class 9
244 John Taylor High School John Taylor High School Fleurella BoydenWhisperwood Sir Dumbledore 1 team Class 9
259 King's College, Taunton King's College Taunton Jessica MillerRasperry Rebel 2 team Class 9
352 Mayfield Mayfield Emilia RogersJacksonlyn 3 team Class 9
425 Pocklington School Pocklington School Sophia ElliottPark Robe Bobby 1 team Class 9



412 Pipers Corner Pipers Corner Ava  WestMilly 1 team Class 9

Rider 2
6.30pm 462 Scarborough College Scarborough College Imogen MellingShowtek Penny 2 team Class 9

609 West Somerset College West Somerset College Gracie JacksonDownderry Chocolate Surprise 2 team Class 9
625 Worth School Worth School Eliza FearonRuby 2 team Class 3 SJ90

34 Bloxham School Bloxham Jemima  LinnellArdees Prince 4 team Class 9
70 Claremont School Claremont Eleonor  StrevensRoyal Everglow 2 team Class 9

101 Culford School Culford School Eva SpringMighells Cumin 2 team Class 9
149 Ellesmere College Purple Tilly LeonardDrummore Tornedo 2 team Class 9
247 John Taylor High School John Taylor High School Hannah  HaycockMiss Intrigue 2 team Class 9
263 King's College, Taunton King's College Taunton Tilly FullerBilly K2 3 team Class 9

6 344 Mayfield Mayfield Anya LovellAshfield Troubadour 1 team Class 9
418 Pocklington School Pocklington School Emily JonesMummy's Dream 2 team Class 9
415 Pipers Corner Pipers Corner Phoebe LodgeLisnavaragh Lou Lou 2 team Class 9

Rider 3
7pm 461 Scarborough College Scarborough College Harry RobinsonDerrycoshin Harper 3 team Class 9

610 West Somerset College West Somerset College Lily HayesFC Minerva 3 team Class 9
628 Worth School Worth School Noomi PerrinsAmaryllis 111 3 team Class 9

31 Bloxham School Bloxham Aisling MartinMerlin's Cailin Dubh 1 team Class 9
73 Claremont School Claremont Jack DaltonClearviews Next Contender 3 team Class 9
99 Culford School Culford School Aoife ButlerCreeveroe Tommy 3 team Class 9

145 Ellesmere College Purple Jake StocktonRiver Z 3 team Class 9
242 John Taylor High School John Taylor High School Beatrice  Bailye-HawkinsHollywood Commander In Chief 3 team Class 9
258 King's College, Taunton King's College Taunton Emily MillerChilletti 1 team Class 9
350 Mayfield Mayfield Eliza BellhouseLittle Gerry 2 team Class 9
424 Pocklington School Pocklington School Polly RaperHaio Mega Snipe 3 team Class 9
413 Pipers Corner Pipers Corner Ella-Ann EchlinWillow Longstone 3 team Class 9

Rider 4



7.30pm 463 Scarborough College Scarborough College Lily BlytheClonshire Kestrel 4 team Class 9
608 West Somerset College West Somerset College Grace WhiteReckon 4 team Class 9
629 Worth School Worth School Claudia RedhouseChampion Owens 4 team Class 9

33 Bloxham School Bloxham Freddie  SpicerCarrigoir Spidal 3 team Class 9
75 Claremont School Claremont Tamiza Di MiceliFactor Forty 4 team Class 9

102 Culford School Culford School Sophie MooreLucca 4 team Class 9
141 Ellesmere College Purple Beau WilliamsGwydyucha koko 4 team Class 9
353 Mayfield Mayfield Fleur RoscoeGucey Lucy 4 team Class 9
414 Pipers Corner Pipers Corner Ellie SeddonNorth Country Lady Tabitha 4 team Class 9

CLASS 14AE100
1-1.05M National Arena Eventing (JwS) Team & Individual Championships
Kindly supported by Jump4Joy Indoor Arena

No School Team name RiderHorse

10am 189 Heathfield Community College LULA ISSACASBO individual Class 14AE100

470 Seaford College Seaford OLIVER ALLISONA TOUCH OF DARCO I Class 14AE100
465 Seaford College Seaford Bella  BamseyBama Beauty team Class 14AE100
471 Seaford College Seaford OTIS WIBAUTOKEHURST LITTLE MEXICO I Class 14AE100
469 Seaford College Seaford Emma MacdonaldCarrick Diamond Clover team Class 14AE100

25 Bede's Senior School Bedes Nell Drake Streamstown Dolly team Class 14AE100
24 Bede's Senior School Bedes Isabel  DayBrave & Blazing Boy team Class 14AE100
23 Bede's Senior School Bedes Chloe  BremerDeise Mesmerise team Class 14AE100

 
35 Borders College FRANKIE CROMARTYICKLE WICKLE I Class 14AE100

84 County Upper School Bury St Edmonds MIA ARCHERMISS POPPY II I Class 14AE100



10.30. 131 Duchess's Community High School Duchess High EVE COOKSONBALLYENGLAND JOY I Class 14AE100
133 Duchess's Community High School Duchess High FRANKIE HERDMANROISINS HAZY BOY I Class 14AE100
135 Duchess's Community High School Duchess High POPPY DODSBALLINACARRA BOBBY I Class 14AE100

139 Dunbar Grammar School  GRACE ROBERTSONRATHBANE PRINCE I Class 14AE100

140 Earlston High School PETRA WILLANEVIE I Class 14AE100

150 Farlingaye High Sch EVA CRANFIELDKILRANEY BUDDY I Class 14AE100

175 Grange School (Cheshire)  IMI PHILLIPSCASANOVA I Class 14AE100

199 Heathfield Community College KIERA WHITEMANMAGGIES LAW I Class 14AE100

238 Jedburgh Grammar School OLIVIA CATLINANNANDALE DIAMOND I Class 14AE100

285 Lady Manners School EMMA WHITEMENAI FABULOZZ LAD I Class 14AE100
11am

308 Leweston School  HENRIETTA JEANESFELLA individual Class 14AE100

352 Mayfield EMILIA ROGERSJACKSONLYN individual Class 14AE100

386 New Hall School CLAUDIA INGHAMGAILEY BAY I Class 14AE100

394 Norwich High School for Girls  CHLOE SUPPIAHGREY GOOSE I Class 14AE100

395 Norwich High School for Girls  KATE BARRETTMARLEY'S CLOVER I Class 14AE100

486 Sedbergh School SOPHIE LUCKINLUCY I Class 14AE100



11.30. 190 Heathfield Community College LULA ISAACCARRICKVIEW UNDER COVER I Class 14AE100

91 Cranleigh Cranleigh Rory SmithJacks Choice team Class 14AE100
90 Cranleigh Cranleigh Madeleine RobertsonPhoenix team Class 14AE100
96 Cranleigh Cranleigh TARA MOORETIR NA NOG SHADOW I Class 14AE100
93 Cranleigh Cranleigh Sophia ToothLottie team Class 8

584 Thomas Hardye School ARTHUR KNIGHTDEYA DULANA I Class 14AE100

CLASS 15AE 110
1.10  National Arena Eventing (JwS) Special for  Individuals Championships
Kindly supported by Jump4Joy Indoor Arena

No School Team name RiderHorse
386 New Hall School Claudia InghamGailey Bay individual Class 15AE110b

12.noon 632 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Lleucu NewtonCLONMORE LILY individual Class 15AE110a
35 Borders College Frankie CromartyIckle Wickle individual Class 15AE110a

131 Duchess's Community High School Eve  CooksonBallyengland Joy individual Class 15AE110a
190 Heathfield Community College Lula Isaac Carrickview Under Cover individual Class 15AE110a
199 Heathfield Community College Kiera  WhitemanMaggies law individual Class 15AE110a
395 Norwich High School for Girls Kate BarrettMarley's Clover individual Class 15AE110a
354 Mayfield

F
l
Kyrion Weering individual Class 15AE110a

12.30. 96 Cranleigh Tara MooreTir Na Nog Shadow individual Class 15AE110a

CLASS 21DT
Mochara National  Dressage Team Championships
21DA 2 riders x Prelim 14(2006) revised 2016



21DB 2 riders x Novice 34 (2009) Dressage Arenas

Prelim No School Team name RiderHorse
8.32 78 Colchester County High School for Girls Colchester County High Antonia  GorbitzDanygarn Maverick A Class 21DT
8.32 80 Colchester County High School for Girls Colchester County High Jemima  RutlandHollywood Dante Blavange B Class 21DT
8.39 91 Cranleigh Cranleigh Rory SmithJacks Choice A Class 13AE90
8.39 88 Cranleigh Cranleigh Pernille AndriessenMy Friend Jackson B Class 21DT
8.46 116 Dean Close Dean Close Fenella  Cradock Urrachree Prince A Class 21DT
8.46 122 Dean Close Dean Close Rose  Wakely Barry B Class 21DT
8.53 658 Pocklington School Pocklington Sky Blue Cecily BurnsAtlantic Man of Leisure A
8.53 419 Pocklington School Pocklington Sky Blue Harriet JacklinLady Hill B Class 41CT80
9am 193 Heathfield Community College HCC Aimee Novell Bugsy A Class 21DT
9am 194 Heathfield Community College HCC Brooke SumersDazzling surprise B Class 21DT
9.07 636 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD Imogen HollowayBochym Jubilee A Class 21DT
9.07 635 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD Annie MolloyRainstown Spark B Class 21DT
9.14 304 Leweston School Leweston Prelim Florence CaswellHolnest Frodo A Class 21DT
9.14 310 Leweston School Leweston Prelim Poppy  Strainge Abbie B Class 21DT
9.21 334 Malvern St James MSJ 1 Olivia  Middlecote Bryncrugog Brenin A Class 21DT
9.21 332 Malvern St James MSJ 1 Amelia DoveyPencwarre Butty Bach B Class 21DT

Prelim
9.42 360 Mayfield Mayfield ISSIE PINCUSCasimiro A Class 21DT
9.42 352 Mayfield Mayfield Emilia RogersJacksonlyn B Class 21DT
9.49 430 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne Queen Elizabeth\'s Grammar School, AshbourneChloe DavisLady of The Mist A Class 21DT
9.49 429 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne Queen Elizabeth\'s Grammar School, AshbourneBrooke Walker-AltassMorgan B Class 21DT
9.56 488 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Sophie LuptonSpud A Class 21DT
9.56 490 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Tom  ParkApplewitch Mesmerise B Class 21DT

10.03 498 Sir Thomas Fremantle School Fearless Fremantles Isla  DawsonFinley A Class 21DT
10.03 499 Sir Thomas Fremantle School Fearless Fremantles Hannah WassTREVELYAN B Class 21DT
10.10. 513 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherine's Bramley Olivia WakeMaggie Mae A Class 21DT
10.10. 511 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherine's Bramley Elodie WakeWhitley Village Solar B Class 21DT



10.17 589 Thornton College Thornton College Clemmie  OrledgeSilver Brego A Class 21DT
10.17 587 Thornton College Thornton College Alexandra KongsgaardCorndonford Moon B Class 21DT
10.24 657 Pocklington School Pocklington Navy Florence PearsonSteve A
10.24 422 Pocklington School Pocklington Navy Martha HimsworthRoxy Pony B Class 1 SJ70
10.31 292 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Sasha HolmesDernakesh Duke A Class 21DT
10.31 293 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Sienna CliffHopgarden Tomfoolery B Class 21DT

Novice
10.52 96 Cranleigh Cranleigh Tara MooreTir Na Nog Shadow A Class 21DT
10.52 90 Cranleigh Cranleigh Madeleine RobertsonPhoenix B Class 43CT1
10.59 115 Dean Close Dean Close Corinna ClarksonLiatris A Class 21DT
10.59 119 Dean Close Dean Close Maddie Melville- Smith Conclusive B Class 21DT
11.06 354 Mayfield Mayfield

F
L
Kyrion Weering A Class 21DT

11.06 343 Mayfield Mayfield
A
lSunhill Sligo B Class 21DT

11.13 198 Heathfield Community College HCC Kiera  WhitemanGringos pearly A Class 21DT
11.13 204 Heathfield Community College HCC Imogen  Smith Way up in the Sky B Class 21DT
11.20. 298 Leweston School Leweston Novice Annabel  Gray Dexters Sister A Class 21DT
11.20. 311 Leweston School Leweston Novice Ruby  Perry Crash Fire B Class 21DT
11.27 333 Malvern St James MSJ 1 Emilia EdeSaco W A Class 21DT
11.27 335 Malvern St James MSJ1 Sienna-Rose  Khan- Barry Mockbeggar Redfire B Class 21DT
11.34 432 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne Queen Elizabeth\'s Grammar School, AshbourneHarriet FosterFarchynys Falcon A Class 21DT
11.34 435 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne Queen Elizabeth\'s Grammar School, AshbourneLibbie AndrewCarrick Diamond Craft B Class 21DT
11.41 474 Sedbergh School Sedbergh BellaKirkbyWhiske de Cartier A Class 21DT
11.41 489 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Zara Brodie GreerWestpoint Camrade B Class 21DT

Novice
12.02 512 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherine's Bramley Lottie HarlowLough Derg Joe A Class 21DT
12.02 510 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherine's Bramley Annabel HemeryGlendew B Class 21DT
12.09 417 Pocklington School Pocklington Navy Anna FalkinghamKimberly A Class 3 SJ90
12.09 420 Pocklington School Pocklington Navy Hope  JonesCool Diamond B Class 3 SJ90
12.16 291 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Lydia HolmesKSW Roulette A Class 21DT



12.16 281 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Charlotte GroomKimano C B Class 21DT

12.23 588 Thornton College Thornton College Sasha KurzStrictly Magic A Class 21DT
12.30. 500 Sir Thomas Fremantle School Fearless Fremantles Lily TerryLittle Miss Martha A Class 21DT
12.37 638 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD Poppy Canton-DaviesGallant Prince A Class 21DT
12.44 659 Pocklington School Pocklington Sky Blue Bea BurnsMega Boy A
12.51 79 Colchester County High School for Girls Colchester County High Isobel HindeRhuban Prince A Class 21DT


